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2023 
Summer Now Irish 

May 31 One-Year MBA (International students only) 
Accounting Immersion Program (AIP) Online 

June 1 - 9 One-Year MBA  

June 7 - 9 Master of Science in Finance 
Master of Science in Business Analytics - Sports Analytics 

June 9 - 11 Executive Master of Nonprofit Administration 

June 23 Master of Science in Management (International students only) 

June 26 - 29 Master of Science in Management 

August 3 - 4 Two-Year MBA (International students only) 

August 8 - 18 Two-Year MBA  

August 15 

(International students only) 
Master of Science in Business Analytics  
Master of Science in Accounting 
Master of Nonprofit Administration  

August 16 - 18 
Master of Science in Business Analytics  
Master of Science in Accounting 
Master of Nonprofit Administration  

June 6 
(International students only) 
Master of Science in Finance 
Master of Science in Business Analytics - Sports Analytics 

Summer Sessions 

June 5 - July 29 Accounting Immersion Program (AIP) Online 

June 12 - July 28 Executive Master of Nonprofit Administration 

June 12 - July 29 Master of Science in Business Analytics - Sports Analytics 

June 12 - August 11* One-Year MBA 
Master of Science in Finance 

July 5 - August 4 
August 16 - August 18* 

Master of Science in Management 

*Although scheduled during Summer 2023, August 7 - August 18 is technically part of Fall 2023 term. 



Module One 

August 21 Monday M/W Mod 1 and Full-Semester Classes Begin 

August 22 Tuesday T/R Mod 1 and Full-Semester Classes Begin 

August 22 Tuesday Last Day to Add M/W Courses 

August 23 Wednesday Last Day to Add T/R Courses 

September 4 Monday Labor Day - Classes in Session 

September 8 Friday Last Day to Drop Mod 1 Courses 

October 2 Monday M/W Mod 1 Classes End 

October 3 Tuesday T/R Mod 1 Classes End 

October 4 - 6 Wednesday - Friday Mod 1 Final Exams 

October  9 - 14 Please refer to Concise Student Schedule 
to determine your exact schedule.  

Grow Irish Week 

Fall Break 

October 14 - 22 

Module Two 

October 23 Monday M/W Mod 2 Classes Begin 

October 24 Tuesday T/R Mod 2 Classes Begin 

October 24 Tuesday Last Day to Add M/W Courses 

October 25 Wednesday Last Day to Add T/R Courses 

November 3 Friday Last Day to Drop Full-Semester Courses 

November 10 Friday Last Day to Drop Mod 2 Courses 

November 22 - 26 Wednesday - Sunday Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 6 Wednesday M/W Classes End 

December 7 Thursday T/R Classes End 

December 11 - 13 Monday - Wednesday Mod 2 & Full-Semester Final Exams 
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Module Three  

January 15 Monday MLK Day - No Classes 

January 16 Tuesday T/R Mod 3 and Full-Semester Classes Begin 

January 17 Wednesday M/W Mod 3 and Full-Semester Classes Begin 

January 17 Wednesday Last Day to Add T/R Courses 

January 18 Thursday Last Day to Add M/W Courses 

February 2 Friday Last Day to Drop Mod 3 Courses 

February 26 Monday M/W Mod 3 Classes End 

February 27 Tuesday T/R Mod 3 Classes End 

February 28 - March 1 Wednesday -  Friday Mod 3 Final Exams 

March 4 - 8 
Please refer to Concise Student 
Schedule to determine your exact 
schedule.  

Grow Irish Week 

Spring Break 

March 11 - 15 

Module Four 

March 18 Monday M/W Mod 4 Classes Begin 

March 19 Tuesday T/R Mod 4 Classes Begin 

March 19 Tuesday Last Day to Add M/W Courses 

March 20 Wednesday Last Day to Add T/R Courses 

March 22 Friday Last Day to Drop Full-Semester Courses 

April 5 Friday Last Day to Drop Mod 4 Courses 

April 5 - 8 Friday - Monday Easter Break - No Classes 

May 1 Wednesday Graduate Business Classes End 

May 2-5 Thursday - Sunday Reading Days (no exams) 
May 6 - 8 Monday - Wednesday Mod 4 Final Exams 

May 17 - 19 Friday  - Sunday Class of 2024 Commencement Weekend 

2024 
Spring 


